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 MEETING AGENDA 

 OKLAHOMA CONSERVATION COMMISSION 
Agriculture Building Board Room • 2800 N Lincoln Blvd • Oklahoma City, Oklahoma 

 Monday, May 4, 2020 - 9:30 a.m. 

UBER TELECONFERENCE MEETING 
Public Access Meeting Links: 

URL – https://www.uberconference.com/okconservation 

Conference Number - 877-865-2424   Alternate Phone – 405-293-8494 No PIN Needed 

Public Access to handout material:  

www.ok.gov/conservation  
 

*If the meeting connection is lost, proceedings will be stopped and an attempt to reconvene the meeting in 5 minutes 

will be made.  If it is not possible to reconnect, the meeting will be reconvened at 11:30 am on the same day. 

 
This meeting will include teleconferencing in compliance with the Open Meetings Act as amended by S.B. 661. There will be 

Commission staff present at the meeting site. The public may access the meeting through the links above. 

 

MEMBERS IN ATTENDANCE VIA TELECONFERNCE: 
 

Karl Jett, Area I, Chair 

Phil Campbell, Area II, Vice-Chair 

Scotty Herriman, Area III, Secretary 

Clay Forst, Area IV, Board Member 

Bill Clark, Area V, Board Member 

Trey Lam, Commission, Executive Director 

 

MEMBERS IN ATTENDANCE AT MEETING LOCATION: 
 

[Reserved, if needed] 

 
 

1. Call to Order 

 

2. Roll call 
 

3. Discussion and possible approval of the March 2, 2020 regular meeting minutes. 

 

4. Discussion and possible approval of Claims, Financial Statement and Purchase Card 

Summary (Exhibit #1). 

 

5. Presentation of Commission Agreements (Exhibit #2): 

Discussion and possible ratification of the following new agreement: 

a.   Oklahoma Water Resources Center at Oklahoma State University (OCC-610) to provide 

funds for the development of a customized version of a Hydrologic and Water Quality 

System (HAWQS) for Oklahoma (OK-HAWQS).  The final customized version of this 

application will facilitate ready production and parameterization of calibrated Soil and 

Water Assessment Tool (SWAT) model for any party conducting critical watershed 

assessments across the state.  

 

https://www.uberconference.com/okconservation
http://www.ok.gov/conservation
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Discussion and possible approval of the following amended agreements: 

b. Oklahoma Office of Secretary of Energy and Environment (OCC-575) to convey 

funding from the EPA 2019/2020 grant to provide staff support and funding toward 

implementation of Oklahoma’s Comprehensive Nonpoint Source Management Program 

through assessment, planning, education and implementation. Amendment 2 adds 

funding for FY2020. 

c. Natural Resources Conservation Service (NR187335XXXXC001/OCC-535) to allow 

construction on Lower Bayou Site 12 watershed dam in Love County. Amendment 1 

extends the date to 12/31/2021. 

d. Natural Resources Conservation Service (NR187335XXXXC018/OCC-561) for 

rehabilitation of Quapaw Site 15 in Lincoln County. Amendment 1 adds funding and 

extends the date to 12/31/2022. 

e. Natural Resources Conservation Service (65-7335-19-201/OCC-562) for rehabilitation 

of Boiling Springs Site 1 in Latimer County. Amendment 1 extends the date to 

12/31/2021. 

f. Natural Resources Conservation Service (NR187355XXXXC007/OCC-540) for remedial 

repairs to Bear Creek Site 3, Lost Duck D-9, Sugar Creek Farrow Drop, Sugar Creek L-44 

and Upper Black Bear Site 36. Amendment 1 adds funding and extends the date 

12/31/21. 

g. Natural Resources Conservation Service (69-7335-16-212/ OCC-485) for rehabilitation 

design and construction of Upper Elk Creek Site 23D in North Fork of Red River 

Conservation District. Amendment 3 extends the date to 9/30/2022. 

h. Natural Resources Conservation Service (68-7335-15-47/OCC-450) for rehabilitation 

design and construction of Upper Clear Boggy 26 in Pontotoc County. Amendment 3 

extends the date 9/30/2021. 

i. Natural Resources Conservation Service (69-7335-14-08/OCC-377) for rehabilitation of 

Upper Black Bear Creek Site 62 in Noble County. Amendment 4 extends the date to 

9/30/2021. 

j. Natural Resources Conservation Service (69-7335-14-16/OCC-387) for rehabilitation of 

Sallisaw Site 33in Sequoyah County. Amendment 4 extends the date to 9/30/2021. 

k. Natural Resources Conservation Service (69-7335-14-17/OCC-388) for rehabilitation of 

Cottonwood Creek Site 54 in Logan County. Amendment 4 extends the date to 

9/30/2021. 

l. Natural Resources Conservation Service (69-7335-14-12/OCC-381) for rehabilitation of 

Fourche Maline Creek Site 7M in Latimer County. Amendment 6 extends the date to 

9/30/2021. 

m. Natural Resources Conservation Service (68-7335-17-205/OCC-523) for rehabilitation 

design of Boiling Springs Creek Site 1 in Latimer County. Amendment 1 extends the 

date to 12/31/2021. 

n. Natural Resources Conservation Service (68-7335-16-502/OCC-481) to update 

watershed fact sheets, Emergency Action Plans, assist with implementation of Dam Watch, 
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provide up to date GIS data, and complete hazard classification reviews. Amendment 5 

adds fund to the agreement.  

 

Discussion and possible approval of the following new agreement: 

      o. American Farm Land Trust (OCC-611) will provide training, guidance and oversight for 

OCC and partners to develop a tool that characterizes the economic and environmental 

impacts of adopting soil health practices in a series of case studies such that Oklahoma 

could expand the model for use in other instances. Will include development of and 

training on a set of tools as well as development of summary reports for sharing. 

 

6.      Discussion and possible approval of Recommendation for Appointment of Conservation 

District Directors (Exhibit #3) 

 

7. To meet the requirement for Conservation District Director Elections for Position #1 

discussion and possible action to authorize the Executive Director to: 

a. Certify eligibility of candidates filing a Notification and Declaration of Candidacy for 

      District Director during the filing period from May 1 – 15, 2020; and 

b. Approve polling places in conservation districts where two or more candidates filed a  

      Notification and Declaration of Candidacy for District Director and therefore will be  

                  holding elections on Tuesday, June 4, 2020. 

 

8. Discussion and possible ratification of the following Declaration of Abandoned Coal  

Mine Emergency (Exhibit #4): 

a. Emergency Name: McCabe #4 - OK 2020-01-01 

 

9. Public Comments 

 

10. New Business 

 

11. Partnership Reports: 

   a. Oklahoma Department of Ag, Food and Forestry 

   b. Natural Resources Conservation Service 

   c. Oklahoma Association of Conservation Districts 

 

12. Status Reports: 

a. Oklahoma Conservation Commission Members 

b. Oklahoma Conservation Commission Executive Director – Trey Lam 

 

13.  Next Meeting: Monday, June 1, 2020, Oklahoma Department of Agriculture Board Room, 

2800 N Lincoln Blvd., Oklahoma City, Oklahoma at 9:30 a.m. 
 

14.  Adjournment 













FUND

VOUCHER  CLASS  DEPT DATE AMOUNT ACCOUNT SUB PAYEE

Employee Withholdings/Retirement/Insurance

00060162 19001 3000002 4/13/2020 39,023.66      513250 OKLAHOMA PUBLIC EMPLOYEES RETIREMENT SYS

00059842 25000 3000002 2/26/2020 135,768.94    512120 STATE & EDUC EMPL GRP INS BD

00059918 25000 3000002 2/25/2020 2,537.04        513250 OKLAHOMA PUBLIC EMPLOYEES RETIREMENT SYS

00059967 25000 3000002 3/4/2020 462.00           531250 OKLAHOMA PUBLIC EMPLOYEES RETIREMENT SYS

00059917 40000 3000002 3/5/2020 59,552.13      513250 OKLAHOMA PUBLIC EMPLOYEES RETIREMENT SYS

00059924 40000 3000002 2/25/2020 215.60           513250 OKLAHOMA PUBLIC EMPLOYEES RETIREMENT SYS

00060072 40000 3000002 3/23/2020 13,924.04      513250 50 OKLAHOMA PUBLIC EMPLOYEES RETIREMENT SYS

00060073 40000 3000002 3/23/2020 1,866.81        513250 OKLAHOMA PUBLIC EMPLOYEES RETIREMENT SYS

00060074 40000 3000002 3/23/2020 143,103.09    512120 STATE & EDUC EMPL GRP INS BD

00060123 40000 3000002 3/30/2020 56,901.30      513250 OKLAHOMA PUBLIC EMPLOYEES RETIREMENT SYS

00060164 40000 3000002 4/13/2020 132,825.00    512120 STATE & EDUC EMPL GRP INS BD

00059842 70000 3000002 2/26/2020 7,200.00        512120 STATE & EDUC EMPL GRP INS BD

00059917 70000 3000002 3/5/2020 14,105.85      513250 OKLAHOMA PUBLIC EMPLOYEES RETIREMENT SYS

00059918 70000 3000002 2/25/2020 545.44           513250 OKLAHOMA PUBLIC EMPLOYEES RETIREMENT SYS

00059922 70000 3000002 2/25/2020 2,478.77        512120 AFLAC

00059923 70000 3000002 2/25/2020 500.00           512110 AMERICAN FIDELITY ASSURANCE COMPANY

00059967 70000 3000002 3/4/2020 98.00             531250 OKLAHOMA PUBLIC EMPLOYEES RETIREMENT SYS

00059968 70000 3000002 3/4/2020 500.00           512110 AMERICAN FIDELITY ASSURANCE COMPANY

00060012 70000 3000002 3/10/2020 2,478.77        512120 AFLAC

00060073 70000 3000002 3/23/2020 395.99           513250 OKLAHOMA PUBLIC EMPLOYEES RETIREMENT SYS

00060123 70000 3000002 3/30/2020 13,339.86      513250 OKLAHOMA PUBLIC EMPLOYEES RETIREMENT SYS

00060163 70000 3000002 4/13/2020 500.00           512110 AMERICAN FIDELITY ASSURANCE COMPANY

00060164 70000 3000002 4/13/2020 6,990.79        512120 STATE & EDUC EMPL GRP INS BD

00060180 70000 3000002 4/20/2020 2,478.77        512120 AFLAC

H0420888 99400 2/25/2020 30.00             633190 UNITED WAY OF CENTRAL OKLAHOMA

H0422164 99400 2/25/2020 100.59           633125 OKLAHOMA PUBLIC EMPLOYEES RETIREMENT SYS

H0422166 99400 2/25/2020 114.80           633110 WASHINGTON NATIONAL INSURANCE COMPANY

H0422167 99400 2/25/2020 227.00           633190 UNITED WAY OF CENTRAL OKLAHOMA

H0422168 99400 2/25/2020 725.00           633190 OKLAHOMA 529 COLLEGE SAVINGS PLAN

H0422169 99400 2/25/2020 620.86           633110 AFLAC

H0422170 99400 2/25/2020 600.00           633130 CREDIT UNION ONE OF OKLAHOMA

H0422171 99400 2/25/2020 30.00             633190 OKLA PUBLIC EMPLOYEES ASSOC

H0422172 99400 2/25/2020 29.50             633110 NATIONAL FAMILY CARE LIFE INSURANCE CO

H0422173 99400 2/25/2020 1,143.00        633130 OKLAHOMAS CREDIT UNION

H0422742 99400 3/27/2020 30.00             633190 UNITED WAY OF CENTRAL OKLAHOMA

H0423796 99400 3/27/2020 100.59           633125 OKLAHOMA PUBLIC EMPLOYEES RETIREMENT SYS

H0423798 99400 3/27/2020 114.80           633110 WASHINGTON NATIONAL INSURANCE COMPANY

H0423799 99400 3/27/2020 227.00           633190 UNITED WAY OF CENTRAL OKLAHOMA

H0423800 99400 3/27/2020 725.00           633190 OKLAHOMA 529 COLLEGE SAVINGS PLAN

H0423801 99400 3/27/2020 620.86           633110 AFLAC

H0423802 99400 3/27/2020 600.00           633130 CREDIT UNION ONE OF OKLAHOMA

H0423803 99400 3/27/2020 30.00             633190 OKLA PUBLIC EMPLOYEES ASSOC

H0423804 99400 3/27/2020 29.50             633110 NATIONAL FAMILY CARE LIFE INSURANCE CO

H0423805 99400 3/27/2020 1,143.00        633130 OKLAHOMAS CREDIT UNION

645,033.35    Employee Withholdings/Retirement/Insurance

Administration

00059554 19001 1000001 3/4/2020 1,024.80        532140 OFFICE OF MANAGEMENT & ENTERPRISE SVCS

00059554 19001 1000001 3/4/2020 45.25             522113 OFFICE OF MANAGEMENT & ENTERPRISE SVCS

00059554 19001 1000001 3/4/2020 122.20           534290 OFFICE OF MANAGEMENT & ENTERPRISE SVCS

00059847 19001 1000001 2/26/2020 220.38           515610 OFFICE OF MANAGEMENT & ENTERPRISE SVCS

00059848 19001 1000001 3/5/2020 95.07             534290 OFFICE OF MANAGEMENT & ENTERPRISE SVCS

00059848 19001 1000001 3/5/2020 12.75             522113 OFFICE OF MANAGEMENT & ENTERPRISE SVCS

00059848 19001 1000001 3/5/2020 384.70           532140 OFFICE OF MANAGEMENT & ENTERPRISE SVCS

OKLAHOMA CONSERVATION COMMISSION

CLAIMS REGISTER BY PROGRAM

FOR THE PERIOD OF FEBRUARY 20, 2020 THROUGH APRIL 21, 2020

Exhibit #1 Claims Register Page 1 of 18 5/4/2020
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00059930 19001 1000001 2/25/2020 198.25           521240 SEIGER,AMY M

00059930 19001 1000001 2/25/2020 23.86             521210 SEIGER,AMY M

00059930 19001 1000001 2/25/2020 57.40             521240 SEIGER,AMY M

00059939 19001 1000001 3/5/2020 350.66           519130 OFFICE OF MANAGEMENT & ENTERPRISE SVCS

00059972 19001 1000001 3/4/2020 50.00             522150 STATE ASSOCIATION OF KANSAS WATERSHEDS

00059973 19001 1000001 3/4/2020 187.75           521230 LAM III,JESS W

00059983 19001 1000001 3/12/2020 7,500.00        519130 OFFICE OF MANAGEMENT & ENTERPRISE SVCS

00059983 19001 1000001 3/12/2020 (7,500.00)       519130 OFFICE OF MANAGEMENT & ENTERPRISE SVCS

00060013 19001 1000001 3/11/2020 67.36             533120 COMDATA INC

00060013 19001 1000001 3/11/2020 125.33           534290 COMDATA INC

00060014 19001 1000001 3/10/2020 5,852.87        533120 COMDATA INC

00060014 19001 1000001 3/10/2020 146.81           534290 COMDATA INC

00060015 19001 1000001 3/11/2020 31.83             534290 COMDATA INC

00060106 19001 1000001 4/8/2020 36.74             515610 OFFICE OF MANAGEMENT & ENTERPRISE SVCS

00059937 40000 1000001 2/25/2020 55.00             521120 KNAUF OWEN,LISA R

00059938 40000 1000001 2/25/2020 305.00           521230 KNAUF OWEN,LISA R

00059938 40000 1000001 2/25/2020 13.16             521240 KNAUF OWEN,LISA R

00059938 40000 1000001 2/25/2020 42.00             521250 KNAUF OWEN,LISA R

00059977 40000 1000001 3/4/2020 127.68           521310 50 CLAY FORST

00059978 40000 1000001 3/4/2020 28.96             521310 50 PHIL E CAMPBELL

00059979 40000 1000001 3/4/2020 200.64           521310 50 SCOTTY JOE HERRIMAN

00059980 40000 1000001 3/4/2020 225.72           521310 50 KARL JETT

00059984 40000 1000001 3/9/2020 149.00           522130 AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD

00059984 40000 1000001 3/9/2020 170.95           536140 AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD

00059984 40000 1000001 3/9/2020 1,008.26        522131 AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD

00059984 40000 1000001 3/9/2020 13.29             531250 AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD

00059984 40000 1000001 3/9/2020 25.00             522110 AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD

00060011 40000 1000001 3/10/2020 437.50           532130 AMERICAN SELF STORAGE

00060026 40000 1000001 3/10/2020 71.30             521110 GREEN,CLANCY J

00060026 40000 1000001 3/10/2020 55.00             521120 GREEN,CLANCY J

00060058 40000 1000001 3/17/2020 1,025.00        522150 OKLAHOMA ASSOC OF CONSERVATION DISTRICTS

00060160 40000 1000001 4/10/2020 900.00           515610 AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD

00060160 40000 1000001 4/10/2020 6,062.50        515990 AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD

00060160 40000 1000001 4/10/2020 (149.00)          522130 AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD

00060160 40000 1000001 4/10/2020 7,500.00        541110 AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD

00060160 40000 1000001 4/10/2020 57.79             536140 AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD

00060160 40000 1000001 4/10/2020 71.74             522131 AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD

00060058 40000 1000004 3/17/2020 100.00           531250 OKLAHOMA ASSOC OF CONSERVATION DISTRICTS

PAYROLL 1000001 104,870.71    511110 DIVISION PAYROLL 

PAYROLL 1000004 28,586.04      511110 DIVISION PAYROLL

160,987.25    Administration

Watershed Operation & Maintenance

00059554 19001 2000001 3/4/2020 1,228.83        532142 OFFICE OF MANAGEMENT & ENTERPRISE SVCS

00059554 19001 2000001 3/4/2020 167.36           522110 OFFICE OF MANAGEMENT & ENTERPRISE SVCS

00059554 19001 2000001 3/4/2020 7.61               534290 OFFICE OF MANAGEMENT & ENTERPRISE SVCS

00059848 19001 2000001 3/5/2020 1,896.47        532142 OFFICE OF MANAGEMENT & ENTERPRISE SVCS

00059848 19001 2000001 3/5/2020 708.21           534290 OFFICE OF MANAGEMENT & ENTERPRISE SVCS

00059848 19001 2000001 3/5/2020 30.75             522110 OFFICE OF MANAGEMENT & ENTERPRISE SVCS

00059878 19001 2000001 2/24/2020 87.69             555170 96 ARBUCKLE CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00059879 19001 2000001 2/24/2020 78.10             555170 CUSTER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00059880 19001 2000001 2/24/2020 55.93             555170 GARVIN CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00059881 19001 2000001 2/24/2020 1,200.00        555170 95 LOGAN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00059882 19001 2000001 2/24/2020 124.69           555170 NOBLE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00059941 19001 2000001 2/28/2020 207,934.24    543110 CAPITOL IMPROVEMENT AUTHORITY

00059949 19001 2000001 3/4/2020 783.90           555170 96 EAST CANADIAN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTR

00059950 19001 2000001 3/4/2020 128.74           555170 GARVIN CONSERVATION DISTRICT
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00059951 19001 2000001 3/4/2020 101.82           555170 96 LINCOLN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00059952 19001 2000001 3/4/2020 63.75             555170 96 GRADY COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST

00059953 19001 2000001 3/4/2020 164.18           555170 NORTH FORK OF RED RIVER CONSERVATION

00059954 19001 2000001 3/4/2020 3,000.00        555170 PAYNE COUNTY CONSERVATION FOUNDATION

00060008 19001 2000001 3/10/2020 128.92           555170 96 MURRAY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00060009 19001 2000001 3/10/2020 1,000.00        555170 PAYNE COUNTY CONSERVATION FOUNDATION

00060010 19001 2000001 3/10/2020 434.10           555170 96 WASHITA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00060046 19001 2000001 3/17/2020 137.00           555170 96 SOUTH CADDO CONS DISTRICT

00060071 19001 2000001 3/23/2020 207,934.24    543110 CAPITOL IMPROVEMENT AUTHORITY

00060115 19001 2000001 3/25/2020 1,022.35        555170 ATOKA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00060118 19001 2000001 3/25/2020 158.36           555170 GARVIN CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00060119 19001 2000001 3/25/2020 267.58           555170 96 KIOWA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT NO 76

00060120 19001 2000001 3/25/2020 33,241.00      555170 LOVE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00060121 19001 2000001 3/25/2020 8,500.00        555170 96 PONTOTOC COUNTY C D

00060148 19001 2000001 4/7/2020 2,850.00        555170 96 LINCOLN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00060155 19001 2000001 4/9/2020 33,106.00      555170 96 ARBUCKLE CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00060156 19001 2000001 4/9/2020 61.42             555170 CUSTER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00060159 19001 2000001 4/9/2020 22,000.00      555170 MAYES COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00060166 19001 2000001 4/13/2020 910.67           555170 96 PONTOTOC COUNTY C D

00060168 19001 2000001 4/13/2020 74.35             555170 96 GRADY COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST

00060194 19001 2000001 4/20/2020 224.90           555170 MUSKOGEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00059984 24500 2000001 3/9/2020 291.49           531370 AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD

00059984 24500 2000001 3/9/2020 528.01           531360 AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD

00059984 24500 2000001 3/9/2020 68.15             531350 AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD

00059984 24500 2000001 3/9/2020 96.00             522131 AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD

00059984 24500 2000001 3/9/2020 96.00             522130 AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD

00060013 24500 2000001 3/11/2020 2,331.14        534290 COMDATA INC

00060013 24500 2000001 3/11/2020 3,209.80        533120 COMDATA INC

00060014 24500 2000001 3/10/2020 4,004.42        534290 COMDATA INC

00060014 24500 2000001 3/10/2020 288.54           533120 COMDATA INC

00060015 24500 2000001 3/11/2020 3,413.71        534290 COMDATA INC

00060015 24500 2000001 3/11/2020 1,019.83        533120 COMDATA INC

00060058 24500 2000001 3/17/2020 620.00           531250 OKLAHOMA ASSOC OF CONSERVATION DISTRICTS

00060159 24500 2000001 4/9/2020 10,915.50      555170 MAYES COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00060160 24500 2000001 4/10/2020 153.71           531350 AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD

00060160 24500 2000001 4/10/2020 229.42           531370 AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD

00060160 24500 2000001 4/10/2020 376.07           531360 AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD

00060160 24500 2000001 4/10/2020 221.79           515540 AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD

00060116 40000 2000001 3/25/2020 338.29           555170 96 UPPER WASHITA CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00060117 40000 2000001 3/25/2020 1,000.00        555170 96 UPPER WASHITA CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00060056 40000 2000003 3/17/2020 372,531.20    545110 STEWART EXCAVATION LLC (Rehab)

PAYROLL 2000001 146,911.85    511110 DIVISION PAYROLL 

1,078,458.08 Watershed Operation & Maintenance

Field Services

00059849 19001 3000001 2/24/2020 2,280.12        555170 01 JEFFERSON COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST

00059849 19001 3000001 2/24/2020 256.97           555170 20 JEFFERSON COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST

00059849 19001 3000001 2/24/2020 409.45           555170 61 JEFFERSON COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST

00059849 19001 3000001 2/24/2020 130.72           555170 71 JEFFERSON COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST

00059849 19001 3000001 2/24/2020 110.00           555170 72 JEFFERSON COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST

00059850 19001 3000001 2/24/2020 1,850.00        555170 61 NORTH FORK OF RED RIVER CONSERVATION

00059850 19001 3000001 2/24/2020 400.00           555170 63 NORTH FORK OF RED RIVER CONSERVATION

00059850 19001 3000001 2/24/2020 250.00           555170 63 NORTH FORK OF RED RIVER CONSERVATION

00059851 19001 3000001 2/24/2020 6,928.28        555170 01 ROGERS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00059851 19001 3000001 2/24/2020 703.94           555170 12 ROGERS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00059851 19001 3000001 2/24/2020 1,596.55        555170 24 ROGERS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00059852 19001 3000001 2/24/2020 2,792.99        555170 02 JACKSON COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
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00059852 19001 3000001 2/24/2020 3,597.76        555170 05 JACKSON COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST

00059852 19001 3000001 2/24/2020 3,241.17        555170 11 JACKSON COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST

00059852 19001 3000001 2/24/2020 11.95             555170 68 JACKSON COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST

00059853 19001 3000001 2/24/2020 2,327.69        555170 01 GRANT COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00059853 19001 3000001 2/24/2020 2,224.22        555170 09 GRANT COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00059857 19001 3000001 2/24/2020 2,689.20        555170 05 PAYNE COUNTY CONSERVATION FOUNDATION

00059857 19001 3000001 2/24/2020 400.00           555170 62 PAYNE COUNTY CONSERVATION FOUNDATION

00059857 19001 3000001 2/24/2020 41.40             555170 69 PAYNE COUNTY CONSERVATION FOUNDATION

00059858 19001 3000001 2/24/2020 2,320.31        555170 01 LITTLE RIVER CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00059858 19001 3000001 2/24/2020 351.76           555170 26 LITTLE RIVER CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00059858 19001 3000001 2/24/2020 300.00           555170 92 LITTLE RIVER CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00059859 19001 3000001 2/24/2020 2,473.73        555170 02 OKFUSKEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00059859 19001 3000001 2/24/2020 3,211.35        555170 06 OKFUSKEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00059859 19001 3000001 2/24/2020 2,864.72        555170 13 OKFUSKEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00059859 19001 3000001 2/24/2020 81.37             555170 20 OKFUSKEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00059859 19001 3000001 2/24/2020 350.00           555170 80 OKFUSKEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00059859 19001 3000001 2/24/2020 113.98           555170 82 OKFUSKEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00059860 19001 3000001 2/24/2020 2,689.89        555170 02 COAL COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT NO 19

00059860 19001 3000001 2/24/2020 2,985.88        555170 06 COAL COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT NO 19

00059860 19001 3000001 2/24/2020 112.61           555170 26 COAL COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT NO 19

00059861 19001 3000001 2/24/2020 3,054.30        555170 08 PUSHMATAHA CONSERVATION DISTRICT NO 44

00059861 19001 3000001 2/24/2020 2,503.27        555170 11 PUSHMATAHA CONSERVATION DISTRICT NO 44

00059861 19001 3000001 2/24/2020 119.05           555170 71 PUSHMATAHA CONSERVATION DISTRICT NO 44

00059861 19001 3000001 2/24/2020 21.64             555170 80 PUSHMATAHA CONSERVATION DISTRICT NO 44

00059861 19001 3000001 2/24/2020 58.40             555170 82 PUSHMATAHA CONSERVATION DISTRICT NO 44

00059863 19001 3000001 2/24/2020 2,232.95        555170 09 WASHITA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00059863 19001 3000001 2/24/2020 3,249.66        555170 11 WASHITA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00059864 19001 3000001 2/24/2020 3,180.43        555170 05 CRAIG COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00059864 19001 3000001 2/24/2020 2,488.89        555170 07 CRAIG COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00059865 19001 3000001 2/24/2020 3,180.01        555170 05 CRAIG COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00059865 19001 3000001 2/24/2020 2,488.47        555170 07 CRAIG COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00059866 19001 3000001 2/24/2020 2,641.12        555170 01 COMANCHE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00059866 19001 3000001 2/24/2020 3,056.61        555170 05 COMANCHE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00059866 19001 3000001 2/24/2020 60.00             555170 20 COMANCHE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00059867 19001 3000001 2/24/2020 2,658.91        555170 09 BLAINE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00059868 19001 3000001 2/24/2020 2,503.31        555170 01 CANEY VALLEY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00059868 19001 3000001 2/24/2020 650.00           555170 61 CANEY VALLEY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00059868 19001 3000001 2/24/2020 75.00             555170 68 CANEY VALLEY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00059868 19001 3000001 2/24/2020 490.00           555170 74 CANEY VALLEY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00059868 19001 3000001 2/24/2020 69.29             555170 83 CANEY VALLEY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00059868 19001 3000001 2/24/2020 183.20           555170 84 CANEY VALLEY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00059869 19001 3000001 2/24/2020 3,636.11        555170 05 LOVE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00059869 19001 3000001 2/24/2020 174.00           555170 65 LOVE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00059869 19001 3000001 2/24/2020 75.00             555170 68 LOVE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00059869 19001 3000001 2/24/2020 21.00             555170 69 LOVE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00059869 19001 3000001 2/24/2020 180.00           555170 91 LOVE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00059870 19001 3000001 2/24/2020 3,347.95        555170 02 STEPHENS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00059870 19001 3000001 2/24/2020 3,296.32        555170 05 STEPHENS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00059870 19001 3000001 2/24/2020 75.00             555170 68 STEPHENS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00059870 19001 3000001 2/24/2020 400.00           555170 74 STEPHENS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00059870 19001 3000001 2/24/2020 61.59             555170 82 STEPHENS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00059871 19001 3000001 2/24/2020 2,317.07        555170 01 SEQUOYAH COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00059871 19001 3000001 2/24/2020 400.00           555170 63 SEQUOYAH COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00059872 19001 3000001 2/24/2020 2,301.07        555170 12 KONAWA CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00059873 19001 3000001 2/24/2020 2,406.60        555170 01 PITTSBURG COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00059873 19001 3000001 2/24/2020 3,613.02        555170 05 PITTSBURG COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00059874 19001 3000001 2/24/2020 2,625.83        555170 01 MCINTOSH COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00059874 19001 3000001 2/24/2020 400.00           555170 63 MCINTOSH COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00059875 19001 3000001 2/24/2020 2,325.25        555170 01 ALFALFA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00059876 19001 3000001 2/24/2020 2,493.34        555170 08 EAST CANADIAN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTR
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00059876 19001 3000001 2/24/2020 400.00           555170 62 EAST CANADIAN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTR

00059876 19001 3000001 2/24/2020 245.00           555170 74 EAST CANADIAN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTR

00059876 19001 3000001 2/24/2020 325.00           555170 92 EAST CANADIAN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTR

00059876 19001 3000001 2/24/2020 2,954.71        555170 93 EAST CANADIAN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTR

00059877 19001 3000001 2/24/2020 2,595.23        555170 05 LOGAN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00059877 19001 3000001 2/24/2020 400.00           555170 63 LOGAN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00059877 19001 3000001 2/24/2020 75.00             555170 68 LOGAN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00059877 19001 3000001 2/24/2020 445.00           555170 90 LOGAN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00059887 19001 3000001 2/24/2020 2,302.68        555170 09 SHAWNEE CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00059887 19001 3000001 2/24/2020 1,193.17        555170 12 SHAWNEE CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00059888 19001 3000001 2/24/2020 2,827.85        555170 06 PONTOTOC COUNTY C D

00059888 19001 3000001 2/24/2020 795.00           555170 74 PONTOTOC COUNTY C D

00059888 19001 3000001 2/24/2020 80.69             555170 79 PONTOTOC COUNTY C D

00059889 19001 3000001 2/26/2020 3,121.03        555170 05 WAGONER COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST NO 22

00059889 19001 3000001 2/26/2020 2,882.02        555170 06 WAGONER COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST NO 22

00059889 19001 3000001 2/26/2020 60.00             555170 68 WAGONER COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST NO 22

00059889 19001 3000001 2/26/2020 1,312.50        555170 75 WAGONER COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST NO 22

00059889 19001 3000001 2/26/2020 44.73             555170 83 WAGONER COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST NO 22

00059890 19001 3000001 2/24/2020 4,518.40        555170 02 CUSTER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00059890 19001 3000001 2/24/2020 3,417.72        555170 05 CUSTER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00059891 19001 3000001 2/24/2020 2,669.69        555170 01 CENTRAL N CANADIAN RIVER CONSERVATION

00059892 19001 3000001 2/24/2020 3,240.75        555170 BEAVER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00059892 19001 3000001 2/24/2020 2,439.84        555170 01 BEAVER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00059893 19001 3000001 2/24/2020 2,356.36        555170 01 COTTON COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00059893 19001 3000001 2/24/2020 2,857.00        555170 08 COTTON COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00059894 19001 3000001 2/26/2020 2,269.15        555170 01 GARVIN CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00059894 19001 3000001 2/26/2020 2,817.71        555170 06 GARVIN CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00059894 19001 3000001 2/26/2020 46.43             555170 26 GARVIN CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00059894 19001 3000001 2/26/2020 124.80           555170 79 GARVIN CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00059895 19001 3000001 2/25/2020 3,023.39        555170 11 HUGHES COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST

00059895 19001 3000001 2/25/2020 1,267.04        555170 12 HUGHES COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST

00059895 19001 3000001 2/25/2020 850.00           555170 74 HUGHES COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST

00059896 19001 3000001 2/25/2020 2,696.52        555170 01 DELAWARE CO CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00059896 19001 3000001 2/25/2020 1,127.04        555170 12 DELAWARE CO CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00059897 19001 3000001 2/25/2020 2,269.38        555170 01 WOODWARD COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00059897 19001 3000001 2/25/2020 645.90           555170 12 WOODWARD COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00059897 19001 3000001 2/25/2020 79.59             555170 80 WOODWARD COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00059897 19001 3000001 2/25/2020 103.19           555170 81 WOODWARD COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00059897 19001 3000001 2/25/2020 82.45             555170 82 WOODWARD COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00059898 19001 3000001 2/25/2020 450.00           555170 63 HASKELL COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00059898 19001 3000001 2/25/2020 245.00           555170 74 HASKELL COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00059898 19001 3000001 2/25/2020 295.00           555170 78 HASKELL COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00059899 19001 3000001 2/25/2020 2,264.01        555170 01 HARPER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00059899 19001 3000001 2/25/2020 448.90           555170 12 HARPER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00059899 19001 3000001 2/25/2020 500.00           555170 78 HARPER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00059900 19001 3000001 2/25/2020 2,307.33        555170 05 DEER CREEK CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00059900 19001 3000001 2/25/2020 118.64           555170 81 DEER CREEK CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00059900 19001 3000001 2/25/2020 77.30             555170 82 DEER CREEK CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00059900 19001 3000001 2/25/2020 55.00             555170 83 DEER CREEK CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00059906 19001 3000001 2/25/2020 2,382.45        555170 01 OKMULGEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00059906 19001 3000001 2/25/2020 2,386.28        555170 11 OKMULGEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00059906 19001 3000001 2/25/2020 835.00           555170 74 OKMULGEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00059907 19001 3000001 2/25/2020 2,503.31        555170 01 MARSHALL COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00059907 19001 3000001 2/25/2020 2,608.88        555170 09 MARSHALL COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00059907 19001 3000001 2/25/2020 27.99             555170 46 MARSHALL COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00059907 19001 3000001 2/25/2020 650.00           555170 61 MARSHALL COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00059907 19001 3000001 2/25/2020 73.98             555170 71 MARSHALL COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00059907 19001 3000001 2/25/2020 294.51           555170 80 MARSHALL COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00059907 19001 3000001 2/25/2020 88.38             555170 81 MARSHALL COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00059907 19001 3000001 2/25/2020 94.40             555170 82 MARSHALL COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
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00059908 19001 3000001 2/25/2020 2,985.33        555170 02 OTTAWA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00059908 19001 3000001 2/25/2020 54.99             555170 67 OTTAWA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00059909 19001 3000001 2/25/2020 2,672.53        555170 03 ADAIR COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT NO 67

00059909 19001 3000001 2/25/2020 3,276.32        555170 09 ADAIR COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT NO 67

00059910 19001 3000001 2/25/2020 2,908.48        555170 02 CLEVELAND COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00059910 19001 3000001 2/25/2020 58.47             555170 20 CLEVELAND COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00059910 19001 3000001 2/25/2020 30.00             555170 83 CLEVELAND COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00059911 19001 3000001 2/25/2020 2,698.86        555170 08 BRYAN CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00059911 19001 3000001 2/25/2020 125.14           555170 12 BRYAN CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00059911 19001 3000001 2/25/2020 76.46             555170 71 BRYAN CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00059911 19001 3000001 2/25/2020 250.00           555170 74 BRYAN CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00059911 19001 3000001 2/25/2020 37.16             555170 80 BRYAN CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00059912 19001 3000001 2/25/2020 75.00             555170 64 NOWATA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00059912 19001 3000001 2/25/2020 67.76             555170 71 NOWATA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00059912 19001 3000001 2/25/2020 1,470.00        555170 74 NOWATA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00059912 19001 3000001 2/25/2020 65.02             555170 80 NOWATA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00059912 19001 3000001 2/25/2020 38.75             555170 81 NOWATA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00059912 19001 3000001 2/25/2020 70.66             555170 82 NOWATA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00059912 19001 3000001 2/25/2020 310.00           555170 92 NOWATA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00059913 19001 3000001 2/25/2020 1,901.01        555170 01 KIAMICHI CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00059913 19001 3000001 2/25/2020 7,183.63        555170 05 KIAMICHI CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00059913 19001 3000001 2/25/2020 620.00           555170 60 KIAMICHI CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00059913 19001 3000001 2/25/2020 1,500.00        555170 61 KIAMICHI CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00059914 19001 3000001 2/26/2020 2,864.80        555170 08 WOODS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00059914 19001 3000001 2/26/2020 2,215.64        555170 09 WOODS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00059914 19001 3000001 2/26/2020 107.83           555170 26 WOODS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00059914 19001 3000001 2/26/2020 130.77           555170 71 WOODS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00059914 19001 3000001 2/26/2020 115.11           555170 80 WOODS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00059914 19001 3000001 2/26/2020 142.90           555170 81 WOODS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00059945 19001 3000001 3/4/2020 2,250.57        555170 01 UPPER WASHITA CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00059945 19001 3000001 3/4/2020 2,951.25        555170 06 UPPER WASHITA CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00059945 19001 3000001 3/4/2020 775.08           555170 12 UPPER WASHITA CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00059946 19001 3000001 3/4/2020 1,518.05        555170 01 ELLIS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00059946 19001 3000001 3/4/2020 1,454.54        555170 12 ELLIS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00059946 19001 3000001 3/4/2020 228.66           555170 80 ELLIS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00059947 19001 3000001 3/4/2020 2,310.85        555170 01 LINCOLN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00059947 19001 3000001 3/4/2020 2,626.28        555170 05 LINCOLN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00059947 19001 3000001 3/4/2020 4,507.61        555170 42 LINCOLN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00059948 19001 3000001 3/4/2020 33.38             555170 20 TULSA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00059948 19001 3000001 3/4/2020 82.25             555170 71 TULSA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00059955 19001 3000001 3/4/2020 2,314.65        555170 01 GRADY COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST

00059955 19001 3000001 3/4/2020 3,211.27        555170 06 GRADY COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST

00059955 19001 3000001 3/4/2020 400.00           555170 63 GRADY COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST

00059955 19001 3000001 3/4/2020 63.54             555170 71 GRADY COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST

00059955 19001 3000001 3/4/2020 55.00             555170 72 GRADY COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST

00059955 19001 3000001 3/4/2020 560.00           555170 74 GRADY COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST

00059955 19001 3000001 3/4/2020 155.92           555170 79 GRADY COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST

00059955 19001 3000001 3/4/2020 15.75             555170 82 GRADY COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST

00059956 19001 3000001 3/4/2020 3,094.17        555170 03 SEMINOLE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00059956 19001 3000001 3/4/2020 200.00           555170 74 SEMINOLE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00059956 19001 3000001 3/4/2020 179.66           555170 80 SEMINOLE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00059956 19001 3000001 3/4/2020 122.19           555170 81 SEMINOLE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00059956 19001 3000001 3/4/2020 32.71             555170 82 SEMINOLE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00059956 19001 3000001 3/4/2020 76.00             555170 83 SEMINOLE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00059962 19001 3000001 3/4/2020 2,473.73        555170 01 TEXAS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00059962 19001 3000001 3/4/2020 275.58           555170 12 TEXAS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00059962 19001 3000001 3/4/2020 32.91             555170 30 TEXAS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00059962 19001 3000001 3/4/2020 168.06           555170 70 TEXAS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00059963 19001 3000001 3/4/2020 3,006.28        555170 05 WEST CADDO CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00059963 19001 3000001 3/4/2020 88.84             555170 71 WEST CADDO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
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00059963 19001 3000001 3/4/2020 68.18             555170 80 WEST CADDO CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00059963 19001 3000001 3/4/2020 64.86             555170 81 WEST CADDO CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00059963 19001 3000001 3/4/2020 32.24             555170 82 WEST CADDO CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00059964 19001 3000001 3/4/2020 2,514.70        555170 01 HARMON COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00059964 19001 3000001 3/4/2020 2,730.60        555170 05 HARMON COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00059964 19001 3000001 3/4/2020 113.98           555170 71 HARMON COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00059965 19001 3000001 3/4/2020 2,484.63        555170 01 NORTH CADDO CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00059965 19001 3000001 3/4/2020 171.29           555170 71 NORTH CADDO CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00059965 19001 3000001 3/4/2020 66.49             555170 80 NORTH CADDO CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00059965 19001 3000001 3/4/2020 174.81           555170 81 NORTH CADDO CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00059965 19001 3000001 3/4/2020 57.41             555170 82 NORTH CADDO CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00059966 19001 3000001 3/4/2020 2,966.74        555170 05 SOUTH CADDO CONS DISTRICT

00059985 19001 3000001 3/10/2020 2,506.82        555170 05 KIOWA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT NO 76

00059985 19001 3000001 3/10/2020 3,793.63        555170 06 KIOWA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT NO 76

00059986 19001 3000001 3/10/2020 2,820.31        555170 06 ARBUCKLE CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00059986 19001 3000001 3/10/2020 3,148.96        555170 08 ARBUCKLE CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00059986 19001 3000001 3/10/2020 102.49           555170 20 ARBUCKLE CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00059986 19001 3000001 3/10/2020 400.00           555170 63 ARBUCKLE CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00059986 19001 3000001 3/10/2020 75.00             555170 68 ARBUCKLE CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00059986 19001 3000001 3/10/2020 45.29             555170 71 ARBUCKLE CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00059986 19001 3000001 3/10/2020 200.00           555170 74 ARBUCKLE CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00059986 19001 3000001 3/10/2020 84.81             555170 83 ARBUCKLE CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00059987 19001 3000001 3/10/2020 2,692.54        555170 05 DEWEY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00059987 19001 3000001 3/10/2020 2,578.20        555170 08 DEWEY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00059987 19001 3000001 3/10/2020 179.96           555170 24 DEWEY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00059988 19001 3000001 3/10/2020 2,322.17        555170 01 NOBLE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00059988 19001 3000001 3/10/2020 2,485.83        555170 09 NOBLE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00059988 19001 3000001 3/10/2020 466.81           555170 12 NOBLE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00059989 19001 3000001 3/10/2020 2,695.59        555170 01 PAWNEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00059989 19001 3000001 3/10/2020 400.00           555170 63 PAWNEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00059989 19001 3000001 3/10/2020 775.00           555170 68 PAWNEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00059989 19001 3000001 3/10/2020 157.55           555170 69 PAWNEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00059989 19001 3000001 3/10/2020 67.72             555170 80 PAWNEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00059989 19001 3000001 3/10/2020 1,065.28        555170 83 PAWNEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00059990 19001 3000001 3/10/2020 2,690.60        555170 11 GARFIELD CO CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00059990 19001 3000001 3/10/2020 1,224.63        555170 12 GARFIELD CO CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00059990 19001 3000001 3/10/2020 52.94             555170 80 GARFIELD CO CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00059991 19001 3000001 3/10/2020 888.00           555170 LEFLORE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00059991 19001 3000001 3/10/2020 2,940.10        555170 02 LEFLORE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00059991 19001 3000001 3/10/2020 2,358.08        555170 05 LEFLORE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00059991 19001 3000001 3/10/2020 707.25           555170 74 LEFLORE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00059991 19001 3000001 3/10/2020 815.00           555170 74 LEFLORE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00059992 19001 3000001 3/10/2020 2,785.62        555170 02 TILLMAN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00059992 19001 3000001 3/10/2020 448.00           555170 92 TILLMAN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00059993 19001 3000001 3/10/2020 2,948.36        555170 02 MCCLAIN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00059993 19001 3000001 3/10/2020 1,741.98        555170 07 MCCLAIN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00059993 19001 3000001 3/10/2020 54.00             555170 69 MCCLAIN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00059993 19001 3000001 3/10/2020 102.00           555170 71 MCCLAIN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00059993 19001 3000001 3/10/2020 300.00           555170 74 MCCLAIN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00059993 19001 3000001 3/10/2020 22.50             555170 82 MCCLAIN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00059994 19001 3000001 3/10/2020 2,520.48        555170 02 OKLAHOMA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00059994 19001 3000001 3/10/2020 2,271.99        555170 08 OKLAHOMA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00059994 19001 3000001 3/10/2020 1,588.92        555170 12 OKLAHOMA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00059994 19001 3000001 3/10/2020 200.00           555170 68 OKLAHOMA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00059994 19001 3000001 3/10/2020 1,225.00        555170 74 OKLAHOMA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00059994 19001 3000001 3/10/2020 748.49           555170 83 OKLAHOMA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00059995 19001 3000001 3/10/2020 4,014.65        555170 05 TALIHINA CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00059995 19001 3000001 3/10/2020 147.33           555170 71 TALIHINA CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00059995 19001 3000001 3/10/2020 120.00           555170 77 TALIHINA CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00059995 19001 3000001 3/10/2020 298.52           555170 80 TALIHINA CONSERVATION DISTRICT
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00059995 19001 3000001 3/10/2020 325.00           555170 92 TALIHINA CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00059996 19001 3000001 3/10/2020 2,905.57        555170 02 CREEK COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00059996 19001 3000001 3/10/2020 3,570.69        555170 09 CREEK COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00059996 19001 3000001 3/10/2020 40.00             555170 20 CREEK COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00059996 19001 3000001 3/10/2020 628.00           555170 37 CREEK COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00059996 19001 3000001 3/10/2020 400.00           555170 63 CREEK COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00059996 19001 3000001 3/10/2020 200.00           555170 74 CREEK COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00059997 19001 3000001 3/10/2020 3,295.46        555170 02 MURRAY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00059997 19001 3000001 3/10/2020 3,201.27        555170 06 MURRAY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00059997 19001 3000001 3/10/2020 140.63           555170 20 MURRAY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00059997 19001 3000001 3/10/2020 400.00           555170 63 MURRAY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00059997 19001 3000001 3/10/2020 337.43           555170 69 MURRAY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00059997 19001 3000001 3/10/2020 345.00           555170 74 MURRAY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00059998 19001 3000001 3/10/2020 3,044.72        555170 02 MAJOR COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00059998 19001 3000001 3/10/2020 3,018.12        555170 09 MAJOR COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00059999 19001 3000001 3/10/2020 198.00           555170 99 MAJOR COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00060000 19001 3000001 3/10/2020 2,232.95        555170 09 WASHITA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00060000 19001 3000001 3/10/2020 3,249.66        555170 11 WASHITA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00060000 19001 3000001 3/10/2020 1,080.00        555170 74 WASHITA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00060002 19001 3000001 3/10/2020 3,636.11        555170 05 LOVE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00060002 19001 3000001 3/10/2020 400.00           555170 63 LOVE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00060002 19001 3000001 3/10/2020 21.85             555170 69 LOVE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00060002 19001 3000001 3/10/2020 207.00           555170 91 LOVE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00060002 19001 3000001 3/10/2020 325.00           555170 92 LOVE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00060003 19001 3000001 3/10/2020 2,985.45        555170 02 ATOKA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00060003 19001 3000001 3/10/2020 2,316.50        555170 07 ATOKA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00060003 19001 3000001 3/10/2020 80.99             555170 26 ATOKA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00060003 19001 3000001 3/10/2020 232.00           555170 71 ATOKA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00060003 19001 3000001 3/10/2020 152.00           555170 72 ATOKA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00060004 19001 3000001 3/10/2020 650.00           555170 61 JOHNSTON COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST

00060004 19001 3000001 3/10/2020 79.20             555170 71 JOHNSTON COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST

00060005 19001 3000001 3/10/2020 100.00           555170 62 JOHNSTON COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST

00060005 19001 3000001 3/10/2020 79.20             555170 71 JOHNSTON COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST

00060006 19001 3000001 3/10/2020 2,992.55        555170 01 TULSA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00060007 19001 3000001 3/10/2020 2,641.12        555170 01 COMANCHE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00060007 19001 3000001 3/10/2020 3,056.61        555170 05 COMANCHE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00060007 19001 3000001 3/10/2020 90.87             555170 20 COMANCHE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00060007 19001 3000001 3/10/2020 400.00           555170 63 COMANCHE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00060007 19001 3000001 3/10/2020 935.00           555170 74 COMANCHE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00060038 19001 3000001 3/17/2020 2,503.31        555170 01 CANEY VALLEY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00060038 19001 3000001 3/17/2020 400.00           555170 68 CANEY VALLEY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00060038 19001 3000001 3/17/2020 69.29             555170 83 CANEY VALLEY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00060039 19001 3000001 3/17/2020 698.61           555170 OKLAHOMA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00060040 19001 3000001 3/17/2020 2,487.75        555170 03 MAYES COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00060041 19001 3000001 3/17/2020 2,487.75        555170 03 MAYES COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00060041 19001 3000001 3/17/2020 360.25           555170 84 MAYES COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00060042 19001 3000001 3/17/2020 264.50           555170 69 MUSKOGEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00060042 19001 3000001 3/17/2020 1,797.00        555170 83 MUSKOGEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00060043 19001 3000001 3/18/2020 2,864.80        555170 08 WOODS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00060043 19001 3000001 3/18/2020 2,873.92        555170 09 WOODS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00060043 19001 3000001 3/18/2020 100.00           555170 62 WOODS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00060043 19001 3000001 3/18/2020 126.61           555170 71 WOODS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00060043 19001 3000001 3/18/2020 137.11           555170 80 WOODS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00060043 19001 3000001 3/18/2020 126.00           555170 81 WOODS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00060044 19001 3000001 3/17/2020 2,386.28        555170 01 OKMULGEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00060044 19001 3000001 3/17/2020 2,382.45        555170 11 OKMULGEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00060044 19001 3000001 3/17/2020 174.95           555170 69 OKMULGEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00060048 19001 3000001 3/17/2020 2,990.96        555170 01 SEQUOYAH COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00060049 19001 3000001 3/17/2020 2,625.83        555170 01 MCINTOSH COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00060050 19001 3000001 3/17/2020 2,718.01        555170 05 GREER COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
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00060050 19001 3000001 3/17/2020 1,049.86        555170 12 GREER COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST

00060050 19001 3000001 3/17/2020 400.00           555170 63 GREER COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST

00060050 19001 3000001 3/17/2020 1,225.00        555170 74 GREER COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST

00060050 19001 3000001 3/17/2020 97.58             555170 80 GREER COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST

00060050 19001 3000001 3/17/2020 139.43           555170 81 GREER COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST

00060050 19001 3000001 3/17/2020 275.00           555170 92 GREER COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST

00060051 19001 3000001 3/17/2020 2,302.68        555170 09 SHAWNEE CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00060051 19001 3000001 3/17/2020 1,101.39        555170 12 SHAWNEE CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00060052 19001 3000001 3/17/2020 2,223.34        555170 09 LATIMER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00060053 19001 3000001 3/17/2020 3,054.30        555170 08 PUSHMATAHA CONSERVATION DISTRICT NO 44

00060053 19001 3000001 3/17/2020 2,503.27        555170 11 PUSHMATAHA CONSERVATION DISTRICT NO 44

00060053 19001 3000001 3/17/2020 118.46           555170 71 PUSHMATAHA CONSERVATION DISTRICT NO 44

00060053 19001 3000001 3/17/2020 46.17             555170 80 PUSHMATAHA CONSERVATION DISTRICT NO 44

00060053 19001 3000001 3/17/2020 58.40             555170 82 PUSHMATAHA CONSERVATION DISTRICT NO 44

00060054 19001 3000001 3/17/2020 2,304.00        555170 01 GRANT COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00060054 19001 3000001 3/17/2020 2,224.22        555170 09 GRANT COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00060055 19001 3000001 3/18/2020 2,326.54        555170 08 CHEROKEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00060055 19001 3000001 3/18/2020 2,838.47        555170 08 CHEROKEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00060055 19001 3000001 3/18/2020 400.00           555170 63 CHEROKEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00060055 19001 3000001 3/18/2020 684.00           555170 69 CHEROKEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00060055 19001 3000001 3/18/2020 41.43             555170 71 CHEROKEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00060055 19001 3000001 3/18/2020 841.07           555170 74 CHEROKEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00060055 19001 3000001 3/18/2020 594.00           555170 83 CHEROKEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00060075 19001 3000001 3/25/2020 2,269.15        555170 01 GARVIN CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00060075 19001 3000001 3/25/2020 1,959.94        555170 06 GARVIN CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00060075 19001 3000001 3/25/2020 56.60             555170 72 GARVIN CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00060075 19001 3000001 3/25/2020 645.00           555170 74 GARVIN CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00060076 19001 3000001 3/23/2020 2,870.85        555170 05 OSAGE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00060076 19001 3000001 3/23/2020 2,843.60        555170 11 OSAGE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00060076 19001 3000001 3/23/2020 919.96           555170 46 OSAGE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00060076 19001 3000001 3/23/2020 400.00           555170 63 OSAGE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00060076 19001 3000001 3/23/2020 39.99             555170 67 OSAGE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00060076 19001 3000001 3/23/2020 11.00             555170 70 OSAGE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00060076 19001 3000001 3/23/2020 200.00           555170 74 OSAGE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00060077 19001 3000001 3/23/2020 67.81             555170 82 OSAGE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00060077 19001 3000001 3/23/2020 85.45             555170 83 OSAGE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00060078 19001 3000001 3/23/2020 2,473.73        555170 02 OKFUSKEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00060078 19001 3000001 3/23/2020 4,311.35        555170 06 OKFUSKEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00060078 19001 3000001 3/23/2020 2,864.72        555170 13 OKFUSKEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00060078 19001 3000001 3/23/2020 182.94           555170 80 OKFUSKEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00060079 19001 3000001 3/23/2020 2,083.40        555170 12 KONAWA CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00060080 19001 3000001 3/23/2020 2,261.17        555170 CIMARRON COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00060080 19001 3000001 3/23/2020 143.48           555170 71 CIMARRON COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00060083 19001 3000001 3/23/2020 2,658.91        555170 09 BLAINE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00060084 19001 3000001 3/23/2020 6,928.28        555170 01 ROGERS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00060084 19001 3000001 3/23/2020 692.40           555170 12 ROGERS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00060084 19001 3000001 3/23/2020 448.93           555170 24 ROGERS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00060084 19001 3000001 3/23/2020 238.00           555170 62 ROGERS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00060084 19001 3000001 3/23/2020 75.00             555170 68 ROGERS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00060085 19001 3000001 3/23/2020 2,985.33        555170 02 OTTAWA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00060085 19001 3000001 3/23/2020 400.00           555170 63 OTTAWA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00060085 19001 3000001 3/23/2020 735.00           555170 65 OTTAWA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00060085 19001 3000001 3/23/2020 54.99             555170 67 OTTAWA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00060086 19001 3000001 3/23/2020 2,966.74        555170 05 SOUTH CADDO CONS DISTRICT

00060087 19001 3000001 3/23/2020 2,672.53        555170 03 ADAIR COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT NO 67

00060087 19001 3000001 3/23/2020 6,290.52        555170 09 ADAIR COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT NO 67

00060087 19001 3000001 3/23/2020 1,150.00        555170 61 ADAIR COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT NO 67

00060087 19001 3000001 3/23/2020 400.00           555170 63 ADAIR COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT NO 67

00060088 19001 3000001 3/23/2020 3,041.49        555170 02 KINGFISHER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00060088 19001 3000001 3/23/2020 2,907.78        555170 05 KINGFISHER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
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00060089 19001 3000001 3/23/2020 2,399.30        555170 05 LOGAN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00060090 19001 3000001 3/23/2020 2,689.20        555170 05 PAYNE COUNTY CONSERVATION FOUNDATION

00060090 19001 3000001 3/23/2020 1,004.10        555170 38 PAYNE COUNTY CONSERVATION FOUNDATION

00060090 19001 3000001 3/23/2020 47.72             555170 69 PAYNE COUNTY CONSERVATION FOUNDATION

00060091 19001 3000001 3/23/2020 700.00           555170 12 NOWATA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00060091 19001 3000001 3/23/2020 400.00           555170 64 NOWATA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00060091 19001 3000001 3/23/2020 67.66             555170 71 NOWATA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00060091 19001 3000001 3/23/2020 62.85             555170 72 NOWATA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00060092 19001 3000001 3/23/2020 2,493.34        555170 08 EAST CANADIAN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTR

00060092 19001 3000001 3/23/2020 59.92             555170 69 EAST CANADIAN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTR

00060092 19001 3000001 3/23/2020 222.26           555170 83 EAST CANADIAN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTR

00060092 19001 3000001 3/23/2020 2,954.71        555170 93 EAST CANADIAN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTR

00060093 19001 3000001 3/23/2020 2,041.28        555170 01 KIAMICHI CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00060093 19001 3000001 3/23/2020 3,092.93        555170 05 KIAMICHI CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00060093 19001 3000001 3/23/2020 785.00           555170 74 KIAMICHI CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00060094 19001 3000001 3/23/2020 3,240.75        555170 BEAVER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00060094 19001 3000001 3/23/2020 2,439.84        555170 01 BEAVER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00060095 19001 3000001 3/23/2020 2,882.02        555170 WAGONER COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST NO 22

00060095 19001 3000001 3/23/2020 3,121.03        555170 05 WAGONER COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST NO 22

00060096 19001 3000001 3/25/2020 4,849.52        555170 01 DELAWARE CO CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00060096 19001 3000001 3/25/2020 1,127.04        555170 12 DELAWARE CO CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00060097 19001 3000001 3/23/2020 2,269.38        555170 01 WOODWARD COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00060097 19001 3000001 3/23/2020 645.90           555170 12 WOODWARD COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00060097 19001 3000001 3/23/2020 83.33             555170 80 WOODWARD COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00060097 19001 3000001 3/23/2020 88.49             555170 81 WOODWARD COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00060097 19001 3000001 3/23/2020 82.45             555170 82 WOODWARD COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00060098 19001 3000001 3/23/2020 2,827.85        555170 06 PONTOTOC COUNTY C D

00060098 19001 3000001 3/23/2020 400.00           555170 63 PONTOTOC COUNTY C D

00060098 19001 3000001 3/23/2020 300.00           555170 63 PONTOTOC COUNTY C D

00060099 19001 3000001 3/23/2020 2,356.36        555170 01 COTTON COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00060099 19001 3000001 3/23/2020 2,857.00        555170 08 COTTON COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00060100 19001 3000001 3/23/2020 3,023.39        555170 11 HUGHES COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST

00060100 19001 3000001 3/23/2020 627.60           555170 12 HUGHES COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST

00060100 19001 3000001 3/23/2020 300.00           555170 63 HUGHES COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST

00060100 19001 3000001 3/23/2020 400.00           555170 63 HUGHES COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST

00060100 19001 3000001 3/23/2020 50.00             555170 68 HUGHES COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST

00060100 19001 3000001 3/23/2020 160.00           555170 78 HUGHES COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST

00060101 19001 3000001 3/23/2020 2,307.33        555170 05 DEER CREEK CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00060101 19001 3000001 3/23/2020 117.78           555170 81 DEER CREEK CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00060101 19001 3000001 3/23/2020 77.30             555170 82 DEER CREEK CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00060101 19001 3000001 3/23/2020 55.00             555170 83 DEER CREEK CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00060102 19001 3000001 3/23/2020 2,908.48        555170 02 CLEVELAND COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00060102 19001 3000001 3/23/2020 30.00             555170 30 CLEVELAND COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00060102 19001 3000001 3/23/2020 110.00           555170 74 CLEVELAND COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00060103 19001 3000001 3/23/2020 3,347.95        555170 02 STEPHENS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00060103 19001 3000001 3/23/2020 3,296.32        555170 05 STEPHENS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00060103 19001 3000001 3/23/2020 339.98           555170 21 STEPHENS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00060103 19001 3000001 3/23/2020 400.00           555170 63 STEPHENS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00060103 19001 3000001 3/23/2020 70.00             555170 74 STEPHENS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00060103 19001 3000001 3/23/2020 61.59             555170 82 STEPHENS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00060104 19001 3000001 3/23/2020 2,792.99        555170 02 JACKSON COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST

00060104 19001 3000001 3/23/2020 3,597.76        555170 05 JACKSON COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST

00060104 19001 3000001 3/23/2020 3,241.17        555170 11 JACKSON COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST

00060105 19001 3000001 3/23/2020 2,264.01        555170 01 HARPER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00060105 19001 3000001 3/23/2020 359.12           555170 12 HARPER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00060105 19001 3000001 3/23/2020 218.97           555170 20 HARPER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00060108 19001 3000001 3/25/2020 1,000.00        555170 93 PONTOTOC COUNTY C D

00060109 19001 3000001 3/25/2020 3,848.94        555170 01 MARSHALL COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00060109 19001 3000001 3/25/2020 2,608.88        555170 09 MARSHALL COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00060109 19001 3000001 3/25/2020 73.98             555170 71 MARSHALL COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
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00060109 19001 3000001 3/25/2020 270.05           555170 80 MARSHALL COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00060109 19001 3000001 3/25/2020 176.18           555170 81 MARSHALL COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00060109 19001 3000001 3/25/2020 94.40             555170 82 MARSHALL COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00060110 19001 3000001 3/25/2020 3,180.01        555170 05 CRAIG COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00060110 19001 3000001 3/25/2020 2,488.47        555170 07 CRAIG COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00060111 19001 3000001 3/25/2020 2,310.85        555170 01 LINCOLN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00060111 19001 3000001 3/25/2020 2,626.28        555170 05 LINCOLN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00060112 19001 3000001 3/25/2020 2,250.57        555170 01 UPPER WASHITA CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00060112 19001 3000001 3/25/2020 2,951.25        555170 06 UPPER WASHITA CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00060112 19001 3000001 3/25/2020 1,033.44        555170 12 UPPER WASHITA CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00060113 19001 3000001 3/25/2020 2,320.31        555170 01 LITTLE RIVER CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00060113 19001 3000001 3/25/2020 263.31           555170 26 LITTLE RIVER CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00060114 19001 3000001 3/25/2020 2,325.25        555170 01 ALFALFA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00060122 19001 3000001 3/30/2020 3,852.45        555170 05 KIOWA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT NO 76

00060122 19001 3000001 3/30/2020 3,793.63        555170 06 KIOWA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT NO 76

00060122 19001 3000001 3/30/2020 835.00           555170 74 KIOWA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT NO 76

00060122 19001 3000001 3/30/2020 445.82           555170 84 KIOWA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT NO 76

00060124 19001 3000001 3/30/2020 2,406.60        555170 01 PITTSBURG COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00060124 19001 3000001 3/30/2020 3,613.02        555170 05 PITTSBURG COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00060158 19001 3000001 4/9/2020 723.95           555170 OKLAHOMA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00060167 19001 3000001 4/13/2020 377.20           555170 LEFLORE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00060169 19001 3000001 4/13/2020 29.22             555170 20 TULSA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00060169 19001 3000001 4/13/2020 23.37             555170 69 TULSA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00060169 19001 3000001 4/13/2020 82.25             555170 71 TULSA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00060170 19001 3000001 4/13/2020 2,318.72        555170 01 TULSA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00060171 19001 3000001 4/13/2020 2,701.27        555170 02 CUSTER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00060171 19001 3000001 4/13/2020 2,502.69        555170 05 CUSTER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00060172 19001 3000001 4/13/2020 2,689.89        555170 02 COAL COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT NO 19

00060172 19001 3000001 4/13/2020 2,985.88        555170 06 COAL COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT NO 19

00060172 19001 3000001 4/13/2020 400.00           555170 63 COAL COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT NO 19

00060173 19001 3000001 4/13/2020 2,484.63        555170 01 NORTH CADDO CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00060173 19001 3000001 4/13/2020 79.66             555170 71 NORTH CADDO CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00060174 19001 3000001 4/13/2020 2,699.26        555170 08 BRYAN CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00060174 19001 3000001 4/13/2020 295.00           555170 63 BRYAN CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00060174 19001 3000001 4/13/2020 450.00           555170 63 BRYAN CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00060174 19001 3000001 4/13/2020 76.05             555170 71 BRYAN CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00060174 19001 3000001 4/13/2020 38.07             555170 80 BRYAN CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00060175 19001 3000001 4/13/2020 2,905.57        555170 02 CREEK COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00060175 19001 3000001 4/13/2020 2,225.06        555170 09 CREEK COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00060175 19001 3000001 4/13/2020 307.00           555170 60 CREEK COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00060175 19001 3000001 4/13/2020 500.00           555170 62 CREEK COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00060175 19001 3000001 4/13/2020 325.00           555170 92 CREEK COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00060176 19001 3000001 4/13/2020 2,462.32        555170 01 KAY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00060176 19001 3000001 4/13/2020 2,697.54        555170 07 KAY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00060176 19001 3000001 4/13/2020 3,240.45        555170 11 KAY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00060176 19001 3000001 4/13/2020 236.27           555170 80 KAY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00060177 19001 3000001 4/13/2020 3,094.17        555170 03 SEMINOLE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00060189 19001 3000001 4/20/2020 2,052.63        555170 01 NORTH FORK OF RED RIVER CONSERVATION

00060189 19001 3000001 4/20/2020 908.90           555170 12 NORTH FORK OF RED RIVER CONSERVATION

00060190 19001 3000001 4/20/2020 2,290.00        555170 01 NORTH FORK OF RED RIVER CONSERVATION

00060195 19001 3000001 4/20/2020 2,607.38        555170 12 KONAWA CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00060196 19001 3000001 4/20/2020 2,322.17        555170 01 NOBLE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00060196 19001 3000001 4/20/2020 897.78           555170 09 NOBLE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00060197 19001 3000001 4/20/2020 2,261.17        555170 CIMARRON COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00060197 19001 3000001 4/20/2020 143.48           555170 71 CIMARRON COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00060198 19001 3000001 4/20/2020 2,682.02        555170 01 ELLIS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00060198 19001 3000001 4/20/2020 207.54           555170 80 ELLIS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00060199 19001 3000001 4/20/2020 2,985.45        555170 02 ATOKA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00060199 19001 3000001 4/20/2020 3,459.74        555170 07 ATOKA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00060199 19001 3000001 4/20/2020 118.85           555170 26 ATOKA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
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00060199 19001 3000001 4/20/2020 232.00           555170 71 ATOKA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00060199 19001 3000001 4/20/2020 159.17           555170 79 ATOKA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00060200 19001 3000001 4/20/2020 2,280.12        555170 JEFFERSON COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST

00060201 19001 3000001 4/20/2020 2,948.36        555170 02 MCCLAIN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00060201 19001 3000001 4/20/2020 4,803.05        555170 07 MCCLAIN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00060201 19001 3000001 4/20/2020 400.00           555170 68 MCCLAIN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00060201 19001 3000001 4/20/2020 196.75           555170 79 MCCLAIN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00060201 19001 3000001 4/20/2020 58.43             555170 92 MCCLAIN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00060202 19001 3000001 4/20/2020 2,672.53        555170 03 ADAIR COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT NO 67

00060202 19001 3000001 4/20/2020 3,276.32        555170 09 ADAIR COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT NO 67

00060202 19001 3000001 4/20/2020 275.00           555170 92 ADAIR COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT NO 67

00060203 19001 3000001 4/20/2020 3,044.72        555170 02 MAJOR COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00060203 19001 3000001 4/20/2020 3,018.12        555170 09 MAJOR COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00060203 19001 3000001 4/20/2020 3,716.21        555170 84 MAJOR COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00060204 19001 3000001 4/20/2020 725.83           555170 08 BRYAN CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00060204 19001 3000001 4/20/2020 2,699.26        555170 12 BRYAN CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00060204 19001 3000001 4/20/2020 26.68             555170 20 BRYAN CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00060204 19001 3000001 4/20/2020 75.38             555170 71 BRYAN CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00060204 19001 3000001 4/20/2020 55.00             555170 72 BRYAN CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00060204 19001 3000001 4/20/2020 39.05             555170 80 BRYAN CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00060204 19001 3000001 4/20/2020 630.00           555170 84 BRYAN CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00060205 19001 3000001 4/20/2020 2,827.85        555170 06 PONTOTOC COUNTY C D

00060206 19001 3000001 4/20/2020 2,701.27        555170 02 CUSTER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00060206 19001 3000001 4/20/2020 2,502.69        555170 05 CUSTER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00060207 19001 3000001 4/20/2020 3,180.01        555170 05 CRAIG COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00060207 19001 3000001 4/20/2020 2,488.47        555170 07 CRAIG COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00060209 19001 3000001 4/20/2020 3,044.87        555170 01 OKMULGEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00060209 19001 3000001 4/20/2020 2,382.45        555170 11 OKMULGEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00060209 19001 3000001 4/20/2020 325.00           555170 92 OKMULGEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00060210 19001 3000001 4/20/2020 2,718.01        555170 05 GREER COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST

00060210 19001 3000001 4/20/2020 1,049.86        555170 12 GREER COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST

00060210 19001 3000001 4/20/2020 98.97             555170 80 GREER COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST

00060210 19001 3000001 4/20/2020 82.66             555170 81 GREER COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST

00060213 19001 3000001 4/20/2020 2,503.31        555170 01 CANEY VALLEY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00060213 19001 3000001 4/20/2020 175.75           555170 69 CANEY VALLEY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00060213 19001 3000001 4/20/2020 84.10             555170 79 CANEY VALLEY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00060213 19001 3000001 4/20/2020 69.29             555170 83 CANEY VALLEY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00060215 19001 3000001 4/20/2020 3,295.46        555170 02 MURRAY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00060215 19001 3000001 4/20/2020 3,201.27        555170 06 MURRAY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00060215 19001 3000001 4/20/2020 76.48             555170 69 MURRAY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00060215 19001 3000001 4/20/2020 25.00             555170 70 MURRAY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00060215 19001 3000001 4/20/2020 177.97           555170 79 MURRAY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00060216 19001 3000001 4/20/2020 4,014.65        555170 05 TALIHINA CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00060216 19001 3000001 4/20/2020 147.33           555170 71 TALIHINA CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00060216 19001 3000001 4/20/2020 174.33           555170 80 TALIHINA CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00060217 19001 3000001 4/20/2020 2,302.68        555170 09 SHAWNEE CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00060217 19001 3000001 4/20/2020 1,193.17        555170 12 SHAWNEE CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00060217 19001 3000001 4/20/2020 1,731.00        555170 84 SHAWNEE CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00060218 19001 3000001 4/20/2020 2,223.34        555170 09 LATIMER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00060219 19001 3000001 4/20/2020 2,690.60        555170 11 GARFIELD CO CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00060219 19001 3000001 4/20/2020 979.70           555170 12 GARFIELD CO CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00060220 19001 3000001 4/20/2020 2,045.35        555170 05 OSAGE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00060220 19001 3000001 4/20/2020 717.00           555170 84 OSAGE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00060221 19001 3000001 4/20/2020 2,870.85        555170 05 OSAGE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00060221 19001 3000001 4/20/2020 2,843.60        555170 11 OSAGE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00060221 19001 3000001 4/20/2020 116.19           555170 26 OSAGE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00060221 19001 3000001 4/20/2020 253.65           555170 46 OSAGE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00060221 19001 3000001 4/20/2020 76.00             555170 77 OSAGE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00060221 19001 3000001 4/20/2020 27.33             555170 80 OSAGE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00060221 19001 3000001 4/20/2020 67.81             555170 82 OSAGE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
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00060223 19001 3000001 4/20/2020 2,820.31        555170 06 ARBUCKLE CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00060223 19001 3000001 4/20/2020 3,148.96        555170 08 ARBUCKLE CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00060223 19001 3000001 4/20/2020 50.00             555170 20 ARBUCKLE CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00060223 19001 3000001 4/20/2020 45.29             555170 71 ARBUCKLE CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00060223 19001 3000001 4/20/2020 84.81             555170 83 ARBUCKLE CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00060224 19001 3000001 4/20/2020 2,689.20        555170 05 PAYNE COUNTY CONSERVATION FOUNDATION

00060225 19001 3000001 4/20/2020 2,785.62        555170 02 TILLMAN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00060225 19001 3000001 4/20/2020 93.26             555170 79 TILLMAN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00060226 19001 3000001 4/20/2020 2,520.48        555170 02 OKLAHOMA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00060226 19001 3000001 4/20/2020 2,215.47        555170 08 OKLAHOMA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00060226 19001 3000001 4/20/2020 940.81           555170 12 OKLAHOMA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00060227 19001 3000001 4/20/2020 3,006.28        555170 05 WEST CADDO CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00060227 19001 3000001 4/20/2020 103.11           555170 71 WEST CADDO CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00060227 19001 3000001 4/20/2020 69.18             555170 80 WEST CADDO CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00060227 19001 3000001 4/20/2020 67.94             555170 81 WEST CADDO CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00060227 19001 3000001 4/20/2020 32.24             555170 82 WEST CADDO CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00058689 19901 3000001 3/2/2020 (959.82)          555170 OKLAHOMA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00059849 40000 3000001 2/24/2020 139.83           555170 86 JEFFERSON COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST

00059851 40000 3000001 2/24/2020 139.83           555170 86 ROGERS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00059853 40000 3000001 2/24/2020 139.83           555170 86 GRANT COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00059858 40000 3000001 2/24/2020 139.83           555170 86 LITTLE RIVER CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00059859 40000 3000001 2/24/2020 139.83           555170 86 OKFUSKEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00059860 40000 3000001 2/24/2020 139.83           555170 86 COAL COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT NO 19

00059867 40000 3000001 2/24/2020 139.83           555170 86 BLAINE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00059868 40000 3000001 2/24/2020 139.83           555170 86 CANEY VALLEY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00059868 40000 3000001 2/24/2020 168.00           555170 91 CANEY VALLEY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00059869 40000 3000001 2/24/2020 139.83           555170 86 LOVE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00059870 40000 3000001 2/24/2020 139.83           555170 86 STEPHENS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00059876 40000 3000001 2/24/2020 139.83           555170 86 EAST CANADIAN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTR

00059891 40000 3000001 2/24/2020 139.83           555170 86 CENTRAL N CANADIAN RIVER CONSERVATION

00059894 40000 3000001 2/26/2020 139.83           555170 86 GARVIN CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00059896 40000 3000001 2/25/2020 100.00           555170 DELAWARE CO CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00059896 40000 3000001 2/25/2020 400.00           555170 63 DELAWARE CO CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00059898 40000 3000001 2/25/2020 139.83           555170 86 HASKELL COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00059907 40000 3000001 2/25/2020 139.83           555170 86 MARSHALL COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00059908 40000 3000001 2/25/2020 139.83           555170 86 OTTAWA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00059910 40000 3000001 2/25/2020 139.83           555170 86 CLEVELAND COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00059911 40000 3000001 2/25/2020 139.83           555170 86 BRYAN CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00059912 40000 3000001 2/25/2020 139.83           555170 86 NOWATA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00059963 40000 3000001 3/4/2020 139.83           555170 86 WEST CADDO CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00059966 40000 3000001 3/4/2020 139.83           555170 86 SOUTH CADDO CONS DISTRICT

00059984 40000 3000001 3/9/2020 3,000.00        541280 AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD

00059987 40000 3000001 3/10/2020 139.83           555170 86 DEWEY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00059992 40000 3000001 3/10/2020 139.83           555170 86 TILLMAN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00059996 40000 3000001 3/10/2020 139.83           555170 86 CREEK COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00060005 40000 3000001 3/10/2020 139.83           555170 86 JOHNSTON COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST

00060007 40000 3000001 3/10/2020 139.83           555170 86 COMANCHE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00060038 40000 3000001 3/17/2020 169.05           555170 91 CANEY VALLEY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00060043 40000 3000001 3/18/2020 139.83           555170 86 WOODS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00060053 40000 3000001 3/17/2020 139.83           555170 86 PUSHMATAHA CONSERVATION DISTRICT NO 44

00060055 40000 3000001 3/18/2020 139.83           555170 86 CHEROKEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00060093 40000 3000001 3/23/2020 139.83           555170 86 KIAMICHI CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00060095 40000 3000001 3/23/2020 139.83           555170 86 WAGONER COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST NO 22

00060097 40000 3000001 3/23/2020 139.83           555170 86 WOODWARD COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00060098 40000 3000001 3/23/2020 139.83           555170 86 PONTOTOC COUNTY C D

00060114 40000 3000001 3/25/2020 139.83           555170 86 ALFALFA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00060122 40000 3000001 3/30/2020 139.83           555170 86 KIOWA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT NO 76

00060169 40000 3000001 4/13/2020 139.83           555170 86 TULSA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00060177 40000 3000001 4/13/2020 139.83           555170 86 SEMINOLE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00060196 40000 3000001 4/20/2020 139.83           555170 86 NOBLE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
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00060206 40000 3000001 4/20/2020 139.83           555170 86 CUSTER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00060210 40000 3000001 4/20/2020 139.83           555170 86 GREER COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST

00060213 40000 3000001 4/20/2020 193.20           555170 91 CANEY VALLEY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00060220 40000 3000001 4/20/2020 139.83           555170 86 OSAGE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00060224 40000 3000001 4/20/2020 139.83           555170 86 PAYNE COUNTY CONSERVATION FOUNDATION

810,513.51    Field Services

Abandoned Mine Land Reclamation

00059958 40000 4000001 3/6/2020 28.05             531120 ROYE,HENRY L

00059981 40000 4000001 3/4/2020 210.00           521230 SHARP,WILLIAM M

00059981 40000 4000001 3/4/2020 120.00           521250 SHARP,WILLIAM M

00059981 40000 4000001 3/4/2020 16.50             521210 SHARP,WILLIAM M

00059984 40000 4000001 3/9/2020 286.97           522110 AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD

00059984 40000 4000001 3/9/2020 73.70             531160 AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD

00059984 40000 4000001 3/9/2020 63.45             536140 AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD

00060057 40000 4000001 3/17/2020 23.04             531160 TULSA WORLD

00060058 40000 4000001 3/17/2020 600.00           531250 OKLAHOMA ASSOC OF CONSERVATION DISTRICTS

00060160 40000 4000001 4/10/2020 975.84           522130 AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD

00060160 40000 4000001 4/10/2020 13.60             531160 AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD

00059862 40000 4000005 2/24/2020 1,650.00        555170 MUSKOGEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00059915 40000 4000005 2/25/2020 83.46             555170 ROGERS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00059916 40000 4000005 2/25/2020 11.00             555170 ROGERS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00059940 40000 4000005 3/5/2020 514.09           531600 OFFICE OF MANAGEMENT & ENTERPRISE SVCS

00059984 40000 4000005 3/9/2020 55.00             531120 AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD

00060013 40000 4000005 3/11/2020 717.34           534290 COMDATA INC

00060013 40000 4000005 3/11/2020 1,178.97        533120 COMDATA INC

00060014 40000 4000005 3/10/2020 773.67           534290 COMDATA INC

00060014 40000 4000005 3/10/2020 225.03           533120 COMDATA INC

00060015 40000 4000005 3/11/2020 548.34           534290 COMDATA INC

00060015 40000 4000005 3/11/2020 51.18             533120 COMDATA INC

00060018 40000 4000005 3/10/2020 186.30           521110 ROGERS,VALERIE RENEE

00060021 40000 4000005 3/10/2020 16.50             521210 TOOLE,ROBERT W

00060021 40000 4000005 3/10/2020 13.42             521240 TOOLE,ROBERT W

00060021 40000 4000005 3/10/2020 210.00           521230 TOOLE,ROBERT W

00060021 40000 4000005 3/10/2020 120.00           521250 TOOLE,ROBERT W

00060027 40000 4000005 3/18/2020 5,523.00        531600 OFFICE OF MANAGEMENT & ENTERPRISE SVCS

00060059 40000 4000005 3/17/2020 132,287.50    545110 STEWART EXCAVATION LLC

00060060 40000 4000005 3/17/2020 20,218.18      545110 DILL COMPANY

00060081 40000 4000005 3/23/2020 83.46             555170 ROGERS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00060160 40000 4000005 4/10/2020 92.05             531160 AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD

00060183 40000 4000005 4/20/2020 27,303.47      545110 DILL COMPANY

00060184 40000 4000005 4/20/2020 13,245.37      545110 BOYD CONSTRUCTION

00060186 40000 4000005 4/20/2020 64,600.00      545110 STEWART EXCAVATION LLC

00060188 40000 4000005 4/20/2020 54.48             555170 MUSKOGEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

PAYROLL 4000001 64,601.33      511110 DIVISION PAYROLL

PAYROLL 4000005 82,750.38      511110 DIVISION PAYROLL 

419,524.67    Abandoned Mine Land Reclamation

Water Quality

00059554 40000 5000001 3/4/2020 2,431.02        532142 OFFICE OF MANAGEMENT & ENTERPRISE SVCS

00059554 40000 5000001 3/4/2020 129.62           522113 OFFICE OF MANAGEMENT & ENTERPRISE SVCS

00059554 40000 5000001 3/4/2020 467.19           534290 OFFICE OF MANAGEMENT & ENTERPRISE SVCS

00059848 40000 5000001 3/5/2020 52.15             522113 OFFICE OF MANAGEMENT & ENTERPRISE SVCS

Exhibit #1 Claims Register Page 14 of 18 5/4/2020



FUND

VOUCHER  CLASS  DEPT DATE AMOUNT ACCOUNT SUB PAYEE

OKLAHOMA CONSERVATION COMMISSION

CLAIMS REGISTER BY PROGRAM

FOR THE PERIOD OF FEBRUARY 20, 2020 THROUGH APRIL 21, 2020

00059848 40000 5000001 3/5/2020 2,318.91        532142 OFFICE OF MANAGEMENT & ENTERPRISE SVCS

00059848 40000 5000001 3/5/2020 660.61           534290 OFFICE OF MANAGEMENT & ENTERPRISE SVCS

00059921 40000 5000001 2/25/2020 3,750.00        515290 JACK R DAVIS

00059925 40000 5000001 2/25/2020 82.50             521120 DYER,JOSEPH J

00059926 40000 5000001 2/25/2020 82.50             521120 DYER,JOSEPH J

00059927 40000 5000001 2/25/2020 82.50             521120 KNIGHT,MEGAN KYLEE

00059928 40000 5000001 2/25/2020 82.50             521120 MOORE JR.,LEONARD I

00059929 40000 5000001 2/25/2020 178.75           521120 CHEADLE,CHERYL L

00059931 40000 5000001 2/25/2020 56.35             521110 SCOTT,GREGORY FISHER

00059932 40000 5000001 2/25/2020 46.00             521110 SCOTT,GREGORY FISHER

00059933 40000 5000001 2/25/2020 151.28           521210 SCOTT,GREGORY FISHER

00059933 40000 5000001 2/25/2020 91.50             521230 SCOTT,GREGORY FISHER

00059934 40000 5000001 2/25/2020 77.05             521110 SCOTT,GREGORY FISHER

00059935 40000 5000001 2/25/2020 82.50             521230 KLOXIN,GREGORY A

00059936 40000 5000001 2/25/2020 82.50             521230 PHILLIPS,SHANON J

00059936 40000 5000001 2/25/2020 24.00             521250 PHILLIPS,SHANON J

00059959 40000 5000001 3/4/2020 1,345.17        555170 CREEK COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00059960 40000 5000001 3/4/2020 400.00           555170 NORTH CADDO CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00059969 40000 5000001 3/4/2020 23,562.00      515290 DEPT OF AGRICULTURE FOOD & FORESTRY

00059970 40000 5000001 3/6/2020 6,240.00        545110 TEAMS EXCAVATING

00059971 40000 5000001 3/6/2020 6,442.99        515450 KANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY

00059974 40000 5000001 3/4/2020 90.48             521110 SCOTT,GREGORY FISHER

00059975 40000 5000001 3/4/2020 178.75           521120 SHAW,KIMBERLY R

00059976 40000 5000001 3/4/2020 68.75             521120 ZAWALSKI,REBECCA A

00059984 40000 5000001 3/9/2020 111.75           515990 AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD

00059984 40000 5000001 3/9/2020 609.25           522130 AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD

00059984 40000 5000001 3/9/2020 193.00           522131 AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD

00059984 40000 5000001 3/9/2020 10.09             537190 AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD

00059984 40000 5000001 3/9/2020 1,061.99        537190 AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD

00059984 40000 5000001 3/9/2020 667.30           537150 AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD

00059984 40000 5000001 3/9/2020 300.00           536190 AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD

00059984 40000 5000001 3/9/2020 465.96           536140 AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD

00059984 40000 5000001 3/9/2020 1,121.00        533120 AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD

00059984 40000 5000001 3/9/2020 62.60             531130 AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD

00059984 40000 5000001 3/9/2020 20.90             531110 AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD

00059984 40000 5000001 3/9/2020 1,218.88        522131 AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD

00059984 40000 5000001 3/9/2020 645.14           522130 AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD

00059984 40000 5000001 3/9/2020 162.65           515990 AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD

00059984 40000 5000001 3/9/2020 510.00           515660 AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD

00059984 40000 5000001 3/9/2020 2,940.82        515610 AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD

00059984 40000 5000001 3/9/2020 495.00           515490 AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD

00059984 40000 5000001 3/9/2020 90.85             515380 AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD

00059984 40000 5000001 3/9/2020 1,601.25        531190 AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD

00060001 40000 5000001 3/10/2020 425.00           555170 99 NORTH FORK OF RED RIVER CONSERVATION

00060013 40000 5000001 3/11/2020 1,422.12        534290 COMDATA INC

00060013 40000 5000001 3/11/2020 1,485.62        533120 COMDATA INC

00060014 40000 5000001 3/10/2020 1,164.44        534290 COMDATA INC

00060015 40000 5000001 3/11/2020 964.49           534290 COMDATA INC

00060015 40000 5000001 3/11/2020 738.07           533120 COMDATA INC

00060016 40000 5000001 3/10/2020 165.00           521120 MILLER,CANDICE MARIE

00060017 40000 5000001 3/10/2020 82.50             521120 RAMMING,JASON M

00060019 40000 5000001 3/10/2020 97.50             521120 CARTER,NATHAN R

00060020 40000 5000001 3/10/2020 97.50             521120 CARTER,NATHAN R

00060022 40000 5000001 3/10/2020 68.75             521120 SHAW,KIMBERLY R

00060023 40000 5000001 3/10/2020 50.37             521120 SEIGER,AMY M

00060024 40000 5000001 3/10/2020 24.38             521110 SEIGER,AMY M

00060025 40000 5000001 3/10/2020 108.40           521110 SEIGER,AMY M

00060058 40000 5000001 3/17/2020 3,575.00        531250 OKLAHOMA ASSOC OF CONSERVATION DISTRICTS

00060062 40000 5000001 3/23/2020 165.00           521120 DYER,JOSEPH J

00060063 40000 5000001 3/24/2020 (178.75)          521120 DYER,JOSEPH J
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00060063 40000 5000001 3/25/2020 178.75           521230 DYER,JOSEPH J

00060063 40000 5000001 3/23/2020 178.75           521120 DYER,JOSEPH J

00060064 40000 5000001 3/23/2020 55.00             521120 BOND,REBECCA E

00060065 40000 5000001 3/23/2020 68.47             521110 SCOTT,GREGORY FISHER

00060066 40000 5000001 3/23/2020 27.60             521110 SCOTT,GREGORY FISHER

00060067 40000 5000001 3/23/2020 67.49             521110 SCOTT,GREGORY FISHER

00060068 40000 5000001 3/23/2020 60.95             521110 SCOTT,GREGORY FISHER

00060069 40000 5000001 3/23/2020 48.30             521110 SCOTT,GREGORY FISHER

00060070 40000 5000001 3/23/2020 340.00           522150 DYER,JOSEPH J

00060136 40000 5000001 4/7/2020 250.00           555170 CRAIG COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00060137 40000 5000001 4/7/2020 21,458.98      555170 99 OTTAWA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00060160 40000 5000001 4/10/2020 28.99             536140 AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD

00060160 40000 5000001 4/10/2020 14.57             537190 AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD

00060160 40000 5000001 4/10/2020 361.00           522131 AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD

00060160 40000 5000001 4/10/2020 22.56             537190 AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD

00060160 40000 5000001 4/10/2020 149.95           535120 AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD

00060160 40000 5000001 4/10/2020 265.00           522131 AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD

00060160 40000 5000001 4/10/2020 325.40           522110 AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD

00060160 40000 5000001 4/10/2020 224.20           515990 AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD

00060160 40000 5000001 4/10/2020 163.35           542120 AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD

00060160 40000 5000001 4/10/2020 1,348.00        537190 AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD

00060160 40000 5000001 4/10/2020 55.00             531120 AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD

00060165 40000 5000001 4/13/2020 3,450.00        515290 JACK R DAVIS

00060182 40000 5000001 4/20/2020 2,376.00        515290 DEPT OF AGRICULTURE FOOD & FORESTRY

PAYROLL 5000001 470,774.97    511110 DIVISION PAYROLL 

PAYROLL 5000002 27,651.05      511110 DIVISION PAYROLL 

601,945.72    

Cost Share - Locally Led

00059854 25000 5000004 2/24/2020 5,000.00        555170 PONTOTOC COUNTY C D

00059855 25000 5000004 2/24/2020 1,005.60        555170 SHAWNEE CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00059856 25000 5000004 2/24/2020 4,912.50        555170 LOVE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00059883 25000 5000004 2/24/2020 250.00           555170 CRAIG COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00059884 25000 5000004 2/24/2020 250.00           555170 CRAIG COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00059885 25000 5000004 2/24/2020 425.00           555170 NORTH FORK OF RED RIVER CONSERVATION

00059902 25000 5000004 2/25/2020 7,501.97        555170 BEAVER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00059903 25000 5000004 2/25/2020 2,973.75        555170 OKMULGEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00059904 25000 5000004 2/25/2020 1,829.79        555170 MCCLAIN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00059942 25000 5000004 3/4/2020 4,000.00        555170 DEWEY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00059943 25000 5000004 3/4/2020 1,912.30        555170 PAYNE COUNTY CONSERVATION FOUNDATION

00059944 25000 5000004 3/4/2020 4,689.96        555170 GARVIN CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00059957 25000 5000004 3/4/2020 2,200.00        555170 KONAWA CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00059961 25000 5000004 3/4/2020 1,600.00        555170 SHAWNEE CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00060029 25000 5000004 3/17/2020 2,000.00        555170 COTTON COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00060030 25000 5000004 3/17/2020 2,000.00        555170 COTTON COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00060031 25000 5000004 3/17/2020 2,000.00        555170 COTTON COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00060032 25000 5000004 3/17/2020 3,501.63        555170 PAYNE COUNTY CONSERVATION FOUNDATION

00060033 25000 5000004 3/17/2020 1,600.00        555170 SHAWNEE CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00060034 25000 5000004 3/17/2020 2,500.00        555170 WOODS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00060035 25000 5000004 3/17/2020 2,500.00        555170 WOODS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00060045 25000 5000004 3/17/2020 1,500.00        555170 HUGHES COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST

00060047 25000 5000004 3/17/2020 3,257.28        555170 MCINTOSH COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00060125 25000 5000004 3/30/2020 1,740.00        555170 PITTSBURG COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00060126 25000 5000004 3/30/2020 2,000.00        555170 MURRAY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00060127 25000 5000004 3/30/2020 2,500.00        555170 HARPER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00060128 25000 5000004 3/30/2020 1,600.00        555170 SHAWNEE CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00060129 25000 5000004 3/30/2020 5,000.00        555170 LOVE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00060130 25000 5000004 3/30/2020 8,615.62        555170 MAJOR COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
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00060131 25000 5000004 3/30/2020 2,500.00        555170 WEST CADDO CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00060132 25000 5000004 3/30/2020 296.25           555170 CUSTER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00060133 25000 5000004 3/30/2020 2,200.00        555170 KIAMICHI CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00060134 25000 5000004 3/30/2020 4,141.72        555170 LOGAN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00060139 25000 5000004 4/7/2020 3,823.50        555170 COMANCHE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00060140 25000 5000004 4/7/2020 3,250.00        555170 OKFUSKEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00060141 25000 5000004 4/7/2020 1,721.63        555170 PAYNE COUNTY CONSERVATION FOUNDATION

00060142 25000 5000004 4/7/2020 2,000.00        555170 COTTON COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00060143 25000 5000004 4/7/2020 3,845.00        555170 LINCOLN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00060144 25000 5000004 4/7/2020 3,440.12        555170 LINCOLN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00060145 25000 5000004 4/7/2020 1,500.00        555170 PUSHMATAHA CONSERVATION DISTRICT NO 44

00060146 25000 5000004 4/7/2020 5,000.00        555170 LOVE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00060147 25000 5000004 4/7/2020 2,600.00        555170 LOVE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00060149 25000 5000004 4/7/2020 5,000.00        555170 LOVE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00060150 25000 5000004 4/7/2020 566.00           555170 MAJOR COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00060151 25000 5000004 4/7/2020 2,000.00        555170 UPPER WASHITA CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00060152 25000 5000004 4/7/2020 2,415.00        555170 HARPER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00060153 25000 5000004 4/7/2020 3,609.38        555170 ARBUCKLE CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00060157 25000 5000004 4/9/2020 2,640.11        555170 OKLAHOMA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00060178 25000 5000004 4/13/2020 400.00           555170 NORTH CADDO CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00060179 25000 5000004 4/13/2020 1,345.07        555170 CREEK COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00060187 25000 5000004 4/20/2020 100.00           555170 ADAIR COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT NO 67

00060191 25000 5000004 4/20/2020 11,967.94      555170 COTTON COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00060192 25000 5000004 4/20/2020 922.93           555170 NOWATA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00060193 25000 5000004 4/20/2020 160.57           555170 WASHITA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00060211 25000 5000004 4/20/2020 2,500.00        555170 BRYAN CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00060212 25000 5000004 4/20/2020 3,780.00        555170 ELLIS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00060228 25000 5000004 4/20/2020 2,264.78        555170 WASHITA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00059901 25000 5000006 2/25/2020 100.00           555170 ADAIR COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT NO 67

00060037 25000 5000006 3/17/2020 100.00           555170 ADAIR COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT NO 67

00059886 40000 5000012 2/26/2020 500.00           555170 DELAWARE CO CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00059905 40000 5000012 2/25/2020 350.00           555170 99 OTTAWA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00060036 40000 5000012 3/17/2020 350.00           555170 99 OTTAWA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

00060082 40000 5000012 3/23/2020 500.00           555170 DELAWARE CO CONSERVATION DISTRICT

158,755.40    Cost Share - Locally Led

ISD Data Processing

00059984 24500 8800010 3/9/2020 191.54           531130 AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD

00059984 24500 8800010 3/9/2020 552.74           531130 21 AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD

00060160 24500 8800010 4/10/2020 279.99           531130 AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD

00060160 24500 8800010 4/10/2020 685.52           531130 21 AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD

00059815 40000 8800010 2/26/2020 8,355.83        515370 11 OFFICE OF MANAGEMENT & ENTERPRISE SVCS

00059919 40000 8800010 2/25/2020 234.00           515360 14 MY CONSULTING GROUP INCORPORATED

00059920 40000 8800010 2/25/2020 1,170.00        515360 14 MY CONSULTING GROUP INCORPORATED

00059984 40000 8800010 3/9/2020 196.59           531130 11 AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD

00059984 40000 8800010 3/9/2020 6,268.00        532170 11 AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD

00059984 40000 8800010 3/9/2020 27.89             536130 11 AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD

00059984 40000 8800010 3/9/2020 766.23           541120 11 AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD

00059984 40000 8800010 3/9/2020 55.67             531130 41 AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD

00059984 40000 8800010 3/9/2020 2,660.60        533150 45 AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD

00059984 40000 8800010 3/9/2020 95.77             531130 45 AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD

00059984 40000 8800010 3/9/2020 507.43           531130 51 AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD

00059984 40000 8800010 3/9/2020 367.60           541130 51 AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD

00060028 40000 8800010 4/8/2020 8,355.83        515370 50 OFFICE OF MANAGEMENT & ENTERPRISE SVCS

00060107 40000 8800010 3/25/2020 351.00           515360 14 MY CONSULTING GROUP INCORPORATED

00060138 40000 8800010 4/7/2020 760.50           515360 14 MY CONSULTING GROUP INCORPORATED

00060154 40000 8800010 4/14/2020 8,355.83        515370 50 OFFICE OF MANAGEMENT & ENTERPRISE SVCS

00060160 40000 8800010 4/10/2020 479.56           541120 AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD
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FUND

VOUCHER  CLASS  DEPT DATE AMOUNT ACCOUNT SUB PAYEE

OKLAHOMA CONSERVATION COMMISSION

CLAIMS REGISTER BY PROGRAM

FOR THE PERIOD OF FEBRUARY 20, 2020 THROUGH APRIL 21, 2020

00060160 40000 8800010 4/10/2020 62.60             531130 AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD

00060160 40000 8800010 4/10/2020 64.99             541120 AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD

00060160 40000 8800010 4/10/2020 22.49             541120 11 AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD

00060160 40000 8800010 4/10/2020 80.55             536150 11 AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD

00060160 40000 8800010 4/10/2020 196.59           531130 11 AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD

00060160 40000 8800010 4/10/2020 142.48           541120 41 AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD

00060160 40000 8800010 4/10/2020 55.67             531130 41 AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD

00060160 40000 8800010 4/10/2020 215.00           536150 41 AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD

00060160 40000 8800010 4/10/2020 95.77             531130 45 AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD

00060160 40000 8800010 4/10/2020 1,944.19        541120 45 AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD

00060160 40000 8800010 4/10/2020 507.43           531130 51 AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD

44,105.88      ISD Data Processing

3,919,323.86 Total Claims Paid
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DIVISION

PERIOD 

RECEIPTS

YEAR TO DATE 

REVENUE

ADMINISTRATION 10 107,745.63          

CONSERVATION PROGRAMS 20 718,861.22          

DISTRICTS 30 331,207.84    978,242.33          

ABANDONED MINE LANDS 40 285,216.68    1,622,965.15       

WATER QUALITY 50 56,969.82      1,405,641.91       

IT / GIS 88 19,020.77            

TOTAL  DIVISIONS 673,394.34    4,852,477.01       

APPROPRIATED FUNDS 1,036,485.00 8,291,880.00       

AGENCY TOTAL 1,709,879.34 13,144,357.01     

OKLAHOMA CONSERVATION COMMISSION

PROGRAM REVENUE SUMMARY

MARCH 2020

Exhibit 1 Revenue Summary 5/4/2020